POIOOO32848

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	BRANDL RE	TE NAME - MUST INCL) C UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed is an	original and one(1) copy of the article		5000039119 -03/27/01010 ******78.75 *	
□ \$70 Filing l		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM: DONALD BRANDL Name (Printed or typed)				
	ORLANDO	HE HILL FAddress FL 32 State & Zip	LOAD OF THE 27	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

94/2

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION 'In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S.	S. (Profit)
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: BRANDL REALTOR INC	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 1416 N PINE HILL RD ORLANDO FL 32808 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: LOT, Houses SALES & TRAD	MAILING 4524 CURRY FORD RD #240 DRLANDO FL 32812
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: Four Thousand	≠ co • o
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS DIRECTOR The name(s) and address(es): DONALD BRANDL 549 OAK STREET AAYTONA BEACH FL 32114	MAR 27 AN 7: 10 LAHASSEE, FLORID.
The name and Florida street address of the registered a DONALD BRANDL 549 OAKS STREET DAYTONA BEACH FL 32114	gent is:
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: DONALD BRANDL 549 DAKS STREET AYTONA BEACH FL 32114 **********************************	6 **************
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as register	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this
Signature/Registered Agent	<u>03 - 12 - 01</u> Date
A.Brandl Signature/Incorporator	03 - 22 - 01 Date